Loyal Small slewing ring SKF
spec RKS.204040101001
QuestionLoyal Small slewing ring SKF spec RKS.204040101001 ?
Find  what  you  need  faster  by  entering  your  information
100x198x51 Size (mm) .
Size (mm) 100x198x51
Bore Diameter (mm) 100
Outer Diameter (mm) 198
Width (mm) 51
d 100 mm
d1 127 mm
D 198 mm
B 51 mm
C 46 mm
H 59 mm
dk 220 mm
r1 min. 1 mm
r2 min. 0,3 mm
s 45 mm
A 15 mm
D1 210 mm
Angle 7 °
Weight 10,5 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 1300 kN